Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Stanger - (834491) - Stirling Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:53.27
2:53.62
2:53.66
2:54.61

2:57.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:53.62
2:53.66
2:54.61
2:57.38
2:53.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

347

WA Pts

345
345
339
324
347

Round

Round

Date

04/02/12
03/11/12
27/10/112
23/09/12
11/02/12

Date

03/11/12
27/10/12
23/09/12
11/02/12
04/02/12

Meet

West District Group 1 Championships
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs
Alloa Graded Meet

2012 Stirling Autumn Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Meet
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs
Alloa Graded Meet
2012 Stirling Autumn Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 1 Championships

Venue

Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Alloa

Stirling

Auchenharvie

Venue

Grangemouth
Alloa

Stirling
Auchenharvie

Cumbernauld

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

StirlingSwim 1
StirlingSwim 1
StirlingSwim 2
StirlingSwim 2
StirlingSwim 2

Club Swam Under Level

StirlingSwim 1
StirlingSwim 2
StirlingSwim 2
StirlingSwim 2
StirlingSwim 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



