Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Stanger - (834491) - Stirling Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.27	347		04/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	StirlingSwim	1
2:53.62	345		03/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	1
2:53.66	345	F	27/10/12	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	StirlingSwim	2
2:54.61	339		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2
2:57.38	324	F	11/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	StirlingSwim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.62	345		03/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	StirlingSwim	1
2:53.66	345	F	27/10/12	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	StirlingSwim	2
2:54.61	339		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	StirlingSwim	2
2:57.38	324	F	11/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	StirlingSwim	2
2:53.27	347		04/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	StirlingSwim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS